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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 33.53Sophia Fraguela
IVY 102 33.97Kaitlyn Powell
NFAF  93 34.61Shayla Knolker
RYWC 104 35.21Kate MacLaren
RYWC  85 35.49Olivia Maltz
RYWC 106 35.74Indigo Brinckerhoff
NFAF 107 36.63Valentina Civitano
PSDY 108 38.22Carolina Raz-Guzman
PSDY  99 38.53Ellen Zuckerbrod
NFAF  910 39.06Analyse Pio
NFAF  911 39.24Evelynn Walsh
RYWC  912 39.68Ally Gravius
PSDY 1013 40.37Hanna Marcus
RYWC  914 40.50Julia Istambouli
NFAF  915 40.60Sara Ciminello
NFAF  916 41.92Kate Ciminello
NFAF 1017 42.91Leyna Woolsey
RYWC  718 43.43Emily Kehoe
NFAF  819 44.20Macie Thompson
NFAF 1020 44.23Kae Schuchat
RYWC  621 46.68Vivian Fraguela
NFAF  922 47.13Cara Talbot
NFAF 1023 48.40Kelly Biasetti
IVY  824 48.47Ava Powell
RYWC  825 48.80Isabel Bui
RYWC  726 50.99Addison Place
NFAF  827 51.27Kara Biasetti
NFAF  828 51.89Kailyn Welsh
NFAF 1029 52.10Kaitlyn Biasetti

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 1:14.36Sophia Fraguela
35.45 1:14.36

RYWC  82 1:15.98Olivia Maltz
35.62 1:15.98

RYWC 103 1:19.25Indigo Brinckerhoff
37.26 1:19.25

NFAF  94 1:21.14Shayla Knolker
37.56 1:21.14

RYWC 105 1:21.82Kate MacLaren
36.56 1:21.82

RYWC 106 1:24.05Riley Arbucci
39.48 1:24.05

PSDY 107 1:25.25Heili Jalakas
40.35 1:25.25

NFAF  98 1:26.71Analyse Pio
39.39 1:26.71

RYWC 109 1:26.72Olivia Smith
40.17 1:26.72

RYWC  910 1:28.04Ally Gravius
40.55 1:28.04

NFAF 1011 1:34.57Kae Schuchat
45.18 1:34.57

NFAF  812 1:36.56Kailyn Welsh
44.94 1:36.56

PSDY  913 1:36.67Zoϐia Zalewski
43.53 1:36.67

RYWC  614 1:41.09Vivian Fraguela
RYWC  815 1:44.75Isabel Bui

49.15 1:44.75
RYWC  816 1:53.68Emily Elias

52.50 1:53.68
NFAF  817 2:24.05Macie Thompson

58.03 2:24.05

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF  91 2:50.07Shayla Knolker
37.07 1:19.73 2:05.89 2:50.07

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 40.86Olivia Maltz
RYWC  82 41.23Sophia Fraguela
RYWC 103 43.18Riley Arbucci
NFAF  94 43.51Shayla Knolker
RYWC 105 43.57Olivia Smith
RYWC 106 45.46Indigo Brinckerhoff
PSDY  97 45.55Zoϐia Zalewski
PSDY 108 45.88Heili Jalakas
RYWC  99 46.69Ally Gravius
NFAF  810 47.58Kailyn Welsh
NFAF  911 48.01Analyse Pio
NFAF 1012 48.20Kae Schuchat
RYWC  813 49.04Isabel Bui
NFAF  814 50.86Macie Thompson
RYWC  615 58.47Vivian Fraguela
RYWC  816 1:00.94Emily Elias

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IVY 101 1:29.15Kaitlyn Powell
44.94 1:29.15

RYWC  82 1:29.83Sophia Fraguela
44.56 1:29.83

PSDY 103 1:36.57Hanna Marcus
47.71 1:36.57

RYWC  94 1:37.85Ally Gravius
48.52 1:37.85

RYWC 105 1:38.26Indigo Brinckerhoff
47.95 1:38.26

NFAF  96 1:39.92Evelynn Walsh
48.14 1:39.92

NFAF  97 1:41.77Kate Ciminello
49.27 1:41.77

NFAF  98 1:42.69Sara Ciminello
RYWC  89 1:43.15Isabel Bui

49.07 1:43.15
NFAF 1010 1:43.86Kae Schuchat

48.79 1:43.86
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  911 1:46.20Julia Istambouli
50.46 1:46.20

NFAF 1012 1:50.28Leyna Woolsey
53.64 1:50.28

RYWC  713 1:51.06Emily Kehoe
53.86 1:51.06

RYWC  714 1:55.47Addison Place
54.44 1:55.47

NFAF 1015 1:56.42Kaitlyn Biasetti
RYWC  616 1:58.71Vivian Fraguela

58.63 1:58.71
PSDY  9--- DQEllen Zuckerbrod

49.78 DQ
NFAF 10--- DQKelly Biasetti
NFAF  9--- DQCara Talbot

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 101 44.97Carolina Raz-Guzman
RYWC 102 45.48Kate MacLaren
NFAF 103 50.81Valentina Civitano
RYWC  84 51.50Sophia Fraguela
NFAF 105 52.59Kelly Biasetti
NFAF  86 55.83Kara Biasetti
NFAF  97 56.35Kate Ciminello
NFAF  98 57.22Analyse Pio
NFAF 109 58.82Leyna Woolsey
IVY  810 59.34Ava Powell
NFAF  811 1:04.25Macie Thompson
RYWC  612 1:05.45Vivian Fraguela
RYWC  813 1:06.14Isabel Bui
RYWC  714 1:11.15Emily Kehoe
RYWC  715 1:11.47Addison Place
NFAF 10--- DQKaitlyn Biasetti
NFAF  9--- DQSara Ciminello

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 1:40.00Kate MacLaren
46.39 1:40.00

RYWC  82 1:49.62Sophia Fraguela
53.66 1:49.62

RYWC 103 1:50.04Riley Arbucci
52.25 1:50.04

PSDY  94 1:53.59Zoϐia Zalewski
53.84 1:53.59

RYWC 105 1:58.68Indigo Brinckerhoff
55.95 1:58.68

RYWC 106 2:01.98Olivia Smith
RYWC  87 2:28.52Isabel Bui

1:11.17 2:28.52

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 39.49Olivia Maltz
RYWC 102 42.75Kate MacLaren

RYWC  93 44.01Ally Gravius
PSDY 104 49.00Heili Jalakas
NFAF  85 50.81Kailyn Welsh
RYWC  66 59.77Vivian Fraguela
NFAF  9--- DQShayla Knolker
NFAF 10--- DQKae Schuchat

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 1:32.63Olivia Maltz
43.33 1:32.63

RYWC 102 1:41.98Kate MacLaren

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IVY 101 1:22.66Kaitlyn Powell
41.70 1:22.66

RYWC  82 1:28.56Olivia Maltz
40.28 1:28.56

PSDY 103 1:30.67Carolina Raz-Guzman
43.87 1:30.67

RYWC  94 1:35.48Ally Gravius
42.49 1:35.48

RYWC 105 1:37.92Indigo Brinckerhoff
46.43 1:37.92

NFAF 106 1:41.42Valentina Civitano
11.39 1:41.42

PSDY 107 1:44.90Hanna Marcus
48.27 1:44.90

NFAF  98 1:46.65Evelynn Walsh
NFAF  89 1:53.63Kailyn Welsh

50.43 1:53.63
NFAF  810 2:07.11Macie Thompson

54.21 2:07.11
IVY  8--- DQAva Powell

52.00 DQ
PSDY  9--- DQEllen Zuckerbrod

49.17 DQ
NFAF  9--- DQCara Talbot
NFAF 10--- DQKae Schuchat

53.86 DQ
NFAF  9--- DQAnalyse Pio

50.38 DQ
NFAF  9--- DQShayla Knolker

45.77 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:25.05RYWC
1) Kate MacLaren 10 2) Indigo Brinckerhoff 10
3) Olivia Maltz 8 4) Sophia Fraguela 8

37.03 1:10.00 1:49.46 2:25.05
A2 2:40.00NFAF

1) Shayla Knolker 9 2) Valentina Civitano 10
3) Sara Ciminello 9 4) Evelynn Walsh 9

37.01 1:15.77 1:59.12 2:40.00
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

B3 2:56.98RYWC
1) Julia Istambouli 9 2) Emily Kehoe 7
3) Isabel Bui 8 4) Ally Gravius 9

44.16 1:26.00 2:15.00 2:56.98
B4 2:58.77NFAF

1) Kate Ciminello 9 2) Analyse Pio 9
3) Macie Thompson 8 4) Kae Schuchat 10

45.60 1:27.88 2:17.13 2:58.77

Girls	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:50.20RYWC
1) Indigo Brinckerhoff 10 2) Kate MacLaren 10
3) Olivia Maltz 8 4) Sophia Fraguela 8

45.16 1:32.33 2:14.15 2:50.20
A2 3:15.43NFAF

1) Kailyn Welsh 8 2) Analyse Pio 9
3) Shayla Knolker 9 4) Kae Schuchat 10

51.99 1:04.27 1:48.52 3:15.43
B--- DQRYWC

1) Riley Arbucci 10 2) Vivian Fraguela 6
3) Ally Gravius 9 4) Olivia Smith 10

43.72 1:47.17 DQ

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 27.99Alexa Kwarcinski
IVY 122 28.18Anna Tevelde
IVY 123 28.20Ella Tevelde
RYWC 124 28.54Francesca Fusco
NFAF 115 28.76Anabella Tam
NFAF 126 29.06Maia Thompson
RYWC 117 29.70Anna Natoli
RYWC 128 30.32Camila Ortega
NFAF 119 30.69Madison Feller
RYWC 1110 31.23Caroline Vesey
PSDY 1211 31.27Sameera Patki
PSDY 1212 33.24Grace Quinn
RYWC 1213 33.86Sarah Rotariu
PSDY 1214 33.87Isabelle McCulloch
RYWC 1215 33.98Soha Nauman
PSDY 1216 34.29Olesia Tataryn
RYWC 1117 34.65Soϐie Friedman
PSDY 1118 35.07Marlowe Johnson
RYWC 1219 35.57Avery Erlenbach
PSDY 1220 35.95Amy Baiocco
NFAF 1221 36.32Evie Zegley
IVY 1122 39.14Aahana Roy
NFAF 1123 41.01Olivia Andrews
PSDY 1124 41.17Maya Ruszczyk
NFAF 1125 42.87Emma Ciminello

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 121 1:05.96Maia Thompson
30.89 1:05.96

NFAF 112 1:06.69Anabella Tam
31.18 1:06.69

RYWC 113 1:08.25Caroline Vesey
33.60 1:08.25

RYWC 124 1:08.59Daphne Metz
33.41 1:08.59

PSDY 125 1:10.12Olesia Tataryn
33.48 1:10.12

NFAF 116 1:12.13Mia Reitzen
33.60 1:12.13

PSDY 127 1:12.24Sameera Patki
34.41 1:12.24

RYWC 118 1:14.89Soϐie Friedman
36.20 1:14.89

NFAF 129 1:17.36Lauren Hubert
36.48 1:17.36

RYWC 1210 1:17.82Sophia Manzella
35.73 1:17.82

RYWC 1211 1:18.38Sarah Rotariu
35.32 1:18.38

NFAF 1212 1:20.59Bella DaSilva
37.87 1:20.59

RYWC 1113 1:22.17Tori Swearingen
39.16 1:22.17

PSDY 1114 1:33.09Maya Ruszczyk
43.65 1:33.09

NFAF 1115 1:40.90Taylor Proto
45.78 1:40.90

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IVY 121 2:12.80Ella Tevelde
31.68 1:06.07 1:40.06 2:12.80

IVY 122 2:15.50Anna Tevelde
31.98 1:06.93 1:41.42 2:15.50

NFAF 123 2:25.71Maia Thompson
33.22 1:10.81 1:49.41 2:25.71

IVY 114 2:28.81Stephi Petersen
34.75 1:11.10 1:51.11 2:28.81

NFAF 115 2:33.89Mia Reitzen
35.53 1:14.79 1:55.39 2:33.89

RYWC 126 2:34.45Camila Ortega
34.44 1:13.25 1:54.90 2:34.45

RYWC 117 2:35.15Anna Natoli
33.55 1:12.93 1:54.79 2:35.15

NFAF 118 2:51.65Madison Feller
35.25 1:19.75 2:08.00 2:51.65

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 111 34.76Anabella Tam
RYWC 122 34.98Daphne Metz
PSDY 123 36.53Sameera Patki
NFAF 124 36.60Maia Thompson
IVY 115 36.74Stephi Petersen
NFAF 116 36.86Mia Reitzen
PSDY 127 37.44Olesia Tataryn
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 118 38.01Soϐie Friedman
NFAF 129 41.52Lauren Hubert
RYWC 1110 41.90Tori Swearingen
RYWC 1211 43.04Sophia Manzella
NFAF 1212 44.92Bella DaSilva
RYWC 1213 45.33Sarah Rotariu
PSDY 1114 49.01Maya Ruszczyk
NFAF 1115 49.39Taylor Proto
NFAF 12--- 1:05.02Maya Paixao

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 1:09.35Francesca Fusco
33.96 1:09.35

RYWC 122 1:12.57Moriana Ma
35.88 1:12.57

RYWC 123 1:12.88Alexa Kwarcinski
35.20 1:12.88

RYWC 114 1:16.92Anna Natoli
36.60 1:16.92

RYWC 125 1:17.40Doran Murphy
37.21 1:17.40

NFAF 116 1:18.21Anabella Tam
35.98 1:18.21

NFAF 117 1:18.60Mia Reitzen
37.07 1:18.60

RYWC 118 1:20.78Soϐie Friedman
40.51 1:20.78

PSDY 129 1:21.51Sameera Patki
40.33 1:21.51

RYWC 1110 1:21.98Caroline Vesey
40.85 1:21.98

NFAF 1111 1:22.73Abby Perun
40.01 1:22.73

RYWC 1212 1:28.19Avery Erlenbach
42.19 1:28.19

PSDY 1213 1:29.31Isabelle McCulloch
42.88 1:29.31

RYWC 1214 1:30.43Soha Nauman
44.20 1:30.43

PSDY 1215 1:34.28Amy Baiocco
45.36 1:34.28

NFAF 1116 1:37.12Becca Perun
46.72 1:37.12

RYWC 1217 1:42.92Sarah Rotariu
47.00 1:42.92

NFAF 1118 1:50.28Emma Ciminello
50.38 1:50.28

NFAF 11--- DQOlivia Andrews
PSDY 11--- DQMaya Ruszczyk

50.50 DQ
NFAF 12--- DQEvie Zegley

48.58 DQ

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 37.58Doran Murphy
RYWC 122 38.80Mia Hatzis
RYWC 123 39.81Moriana Ma
PSDY 124 40.65Olesia Tataryn
RYWC 125 41.45Francesca Fusco
PSDY 126 42.53Grace Quinn
RYWC 117 43.68Caroline Vesey
NFAF 118 43.69Abby Perun
RYWC 129 44.64Sarah Rotariu
RYWC 1110 44.70Soϐie Friedman
NFAF 1211 44.91Maia Thompson
NFAF 1112 44.99Mia Reitzen
RYWC 1213 45.12Avery Erlenbach
PSDY 1114 45.19Marlowe Johnson
RYWC 1215 51.29Soha Nauman
IVY 1116 52.77Aahana Roy
PSDY 1117 54.05Maya Ruszczyk
NFAF 1118 54.45Olivia Andrews
PSDY 1219 55.18Amy Baiocco
NFAF 12--- DQEvie Zegley
NFAF 11--- DQEmma Ciminello
NFAF 11--- DQBecca Perun

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 121 1:23.02Avery Crandell
38.88 1:23.02

PSDY 122 1:29.00Olesia Tataryn
42.67 1:29.00

PSDY 123 1:32.16Sameera Patki
44.34 1:32.16

RYWC 114 1:33.63Caroline Vesey
45.28 1:33.63

RYWC 115 1:34.05Soϐie Friedman
45.53 1:34.05

NFAF 126 1:36.48Molly Simmons
46.29 1:36.48

RYWC 127 1:37.00Daphne Metz
45.46 1:37.00

RYWC 128 1:38.60Sarah Rotariu
45.43 1:38.60

RYWC 129 1:43.87Sophia Manzella
48.53 1:43.87

NFAF 1210 1:45.47Bella DaSilva
50.97 1:45.47

PSDY 1111 2:01.42Maya Ruszczyk
58.20 2:01.42

Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 121 31.94Avery Crandell
NFAF 122 33.45Molly Simmons
NFAF 113 33.46Anabella Tam
IVY 114 34.30Stephi Petersen
NFAF 115 37.92Mia Reitzen
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 126 40.54Lauren Hubert
RYWC 117 46.01Tori Swearingen

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 1:08.64Mia Hatzis
31.90 1:08.64

IVY 122 1:10.52Anna Tevelde
32.70 1:10.52

RYWC 123 1:12.72Doran Murphy
33.38 1:12.72

IVY 114 1:15.16Stephi Petersen
35.90 1:15.16

RYWC 125 1:15.53Alexa Kwarcinski
34.70 1:15.53

RYWC 126 1:19.61Moriana Ma
35.35 1:19.61

RYWC 127 1:30.55Camila Ortega
38.21 1:30.55

Girls	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 1:10.61Mia Hatzis
32.80 1:10.61

IVY 122 1:15.44Ella Tevelde
35.51 1:15.44

IVY 113 1:20.90Stephi Petersen
37.65 1:20.90

PSDY 124 1:21.77Sameera Patki
38.60 1:21.77

PSDY 125 1:22.13Olesia Tataryn
39.40 1:22.13

NFAF 116 1:23.69Abby Perun
39.99 1:23.69

NFAF 117 1:27.79Madison Feller
41.25 1:27.79

PSDY 128 1:31.36Isabelle McCulloch
43.35 1:31.36

NFAF 119 1:36.10Becca Perun
49.00 1:36.10

PSDY 12--- DQGrace Quinn
39.55 DQ

PSDY 11--- DQMarlowe Johnson
45.56 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IVY 111 2:41.32Stephi Petersen
35.57 1:18.45 2:06.46 2:41.32

NFAF 122 2:42.43Avery Crandell
34.04 1:17.66 2:05.20 2:42.43

RYWC 113 2:46.37Caroline Vesey
39.82 1:21.87 2:11.53 2:46.37

NFAF 124 2:50.01Molly Simmons
36.69 1:21.85 2:13.14 2:50.01

NFAF 12--- DQMaia Thompson
39.45 1:22.05 2:16.32 DQ

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:53.29RYWC
1) Mia Hatzis 12 2) Francesca Fusco 12
3) Moriana Ma 12 4) Alexa Kwarcinski 12

27.60 1:00.00 1:25.41 1:53.29
B2 2:05.99RYWC

1) Anna Natoli 11 2) Camila Ortega 12
3) Sarah Rotariu 12 4) Doran Murphy 12

30.83 1:02.01 1:36.84 2:05.99
A3 2:06.57NFAF

1) Madison Feller 11 2) Maia Thompson 12
3) Mia Reitzen 11 4) Anabella Tam 11

31.19 1:01.40 1:39.69 2:06.57
A4 2:10.78PSDY

1) Sameera Patki 12 2) Grace Quinn 12
3) Isabelle McCulloch 12 4) Olesia Tataryn 12

30.87 1:04.26 1:38.84 2:10.78
B5 2:35.26NFAF

1) Becca Perun 11 2) Evie Zegley 12
3) Emma Ciminello 11 4) Abby Perun 11

37.52 1:22.00 2:02.31 2:35.26

Girls	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:19.45NFAF
1) Mia Reitzen 11 2) Avery Crandell 12
3) Molly Simmons 12 4) Anabella Tam 11

37.38 1:15.55 1:49.29 2:19.45
A2 2:32.53RYWC

1) Soϐie Friedman 11 2) Caroline Vesey 11
3) Daphne Metz 12 4) Tori Swearingen 11

37.97 1:58.19 2:11.13 2:32.53
B3 2:52.91NFAF

1) Taylor Proto 11 2) Bella DaSilva 12
3) Maia Thompson 12 4) Lauren Hubert 12

51.68 1:37.39 2:17.40 2:52.91

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 2:28.69Francesca Fusco
35.15 1:12.70 1:50.87 2:28.69

RYWC 122 2:36.78Moriana Ma
36.14 1:16.18 1:57.03 2:36.78

RYWC 123 2:42.98Daphne Metz
38.81 1:20.37 2:42.98

RYWC 114 2:48.34Anna Natoli
38.34 1:20.87 2:05.91 2:48.34

IVY 115 2:51.06Stephi Petersen
39.54 1:23.07 2:08.80 2:51.06

NFAF 126 2:57.08Maia Thompson
40.16 1:26.77 2:13.13 2:57.08

NFAF  8--- DQKailyn Welsh
49.23 1:49.33 2:50.04 DQ
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 2:53.67Doran Murphy
38.91 1:24.39 2:09.73 2:53.67

RYWC 112 3:10.10Caroline Vesey
43.81 1:32.74 2:22.22 3:10.10

Girls	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IVY 111 2:46.28Stephi Petersen
37.15 1:21.87 2:05.29 2:46.28

NFAF 122 2:55.29Molly Simmons
38.51 1:23.99 2:10.62 2:55.29

Girls	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 171 25.49Leiya Istambouli
RYWC 162 26.67Payton Bradley
RYWC 133 26.95Meghan MacLaren
RYWC 144 27.27Soϐia Doersch
NFAF 145 27.30Tallulah Going
RYWC 156 27.48Sarah Falder
RYWC 157 27.53Jessica Kisling
RYWC 138 27.66Diellza Limani
RYWC 179 27.70Martha Seaver
RYWC 1410 28.63Charlotte Fusco
RYWC 1511 29.09Cate Fischer
NFAF 1412 29.42Emma Debernardi
RYWC 1413 29.49Rachel Bearz
RYWC 1414 29.59Ella Seaver
RYWC 1315 29.77Chelsea James
RYWC 1316 29.91Grace Fischer
RYWC 1417 30.12Ella Behling
RYWC 1518 30.14Magdalena Swierczek
RYWC 1319 30.17Emily Lang
RYWC 1420 30.24Rye Trask
PSDY 1321 30.38Keriana Velazquez
NFAF 1422 30.99Julia Perillo
RYWC 1423 31.14Dylann Trask
RYWC 1624 31.39Ava Adiletti
NFAF 1525 31.50Madalyn Mattson
RYWC 1326 31.77Ariel Battelstein
RYWC 1327 32.11Madison Lang
NFAF 1328 32.13Syd Dawes
PSDY 1329 32.34Daphne Konstantinis
PSDY 1430 32.59Zoϐia Gibas
RYWC 1331 32.71Sarah Waters
PSDY 1332 32.87Sophia Palacio
NFAF 1533 33.15Olivia Melendez
NFAF 1434 33.30Trilby Cellamare
NFAF 1335 33.72Eliana Thompson
NFAF 1536 34.44Daniella Guerra
PSDY 1337 34.57Victoria Wloszek
NFAF 1538 35.54Gracie McKean
IVY 1339 36.11Madelaine D'Amour
NFAF 1540 40.21Kimberly Anne Leite

Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 151 1:02.60Alexandra Simmons
29.97 1:02.60

RYWC 142 1:02.87Rye Trask
29.65 1:02.87

RYWC 163 1:03.34Devin McGovern
30.35 1:03.34

RYWC 144 1:03.48Erin Swearingen
30.52 1:03.48

RYWC 145 1:04.47Rachel Bearz
31.07 1:04.47

PSDY 136 1:04.60Victoria Typa
31.40 1:04.60

RYWC 167 1:05.46Ksenia Korobov
31.41 1:05.46

RYWC 158 1:05.48Magdalena Swierczek
30.82 1:05.48

RYWC 169 1:06.44Ava Adiletti
32.46 1:06.44

RYWC 1410 1:07.19Dylann Trask
32.76 1:07.19

RYWC 1411 1:07.73Ella Behling
32.91 1:07.73

PSDY 1312 1:08.48Jasmina Ujkaj
32.65 1:08.48

NFAF 1313 1:10.25Syd Dawes
33.62 1:10.25

IVY 1514 1:10.76Nattie Petersen
33.93 1:10.76

PSDY 1315 1:11.27Daphne Konstantinis
33.62 1:11.27

NFAF 1516 1:11.92Olivia Melendez
34.36 1:11.92

RYWC 1317 1:13.07Ariel Battelstein
34.75 1:13.07

NFAF 1518 1:16.26Eliana Rivera
35.52 1:16.26

NFAF 1419 1:16.28Trilby Cellamare
35.81 1:16.28

NFAF 1320 1:16.59Eliana Thompson
35.86 1:16.59

NFAF 1521 1:20.39Gracie McKean
38.28 1:20.39

NFAF 1522 1:30.91Kimberly Anne Leite
42.88 1:30.91

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 161 2:08.33Payton Bradley
29.44 1:02.07 1:36.01 2:08.33

RYWC 142 2:08.37Soϐia Doersch
29.36 1:02.23 1:36.38 2:08.37

NFAF 143 2:13.63Tallulah Going
31.89 1:06.68 1:40.94 2:13.63
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 144 2:14.21Rye Trask
31.43 1:06.45 1:41.80 2:14.21

RYWC 155 2:16.57Jessica Kisling
31.64 1:05.65 1:42.16 2:16.57

RYWC 136 2:16.66Diellza Limani
31.46 1:06.62 1:42.28 2:16.66

RYWC 137 2:19.46Meghan MacLaren
32.25 1:08.48 1:45.01 2:19.46

NFAF 148 2:20.57Emma Debernardi
32.90 1:09.04 1:45.36 2:20.57

RYWC 149 2:22.63Rachel Bearz
31.09 1:06.15 1:44.00 2:22.63

RYWC 1610 2:24.72Ava Adiletti
33.44 1:10.88 1:48.74 2:24.72

RYWC 1311 2:25.78Grace Fischer
32.58 1:08.96 1:47.35 2:25.78

RYWC 1412 2:25.84Dylann Trask
33.57 1:11.68 1:49.91 2:25.84

RYWC 1313 2:27.34Chelsea James
32.21 1:09.37 1:49.26 2:27.34

RYWC 1414 2:27.86Ella Behling
34.16 1:11.31 1:50.05 2:27.86

NFAF 1415 2:29.80Julia Perillo
34.68 1:13.04 1:53.57 2:29.80

RYWC 1416 2:30.50Charlotte Fusco
33.33 1:11.91 1:51.67 2:30.50

RYWC 1317 2:30.81Emily Lang
33.20 1:11.76 1:51.88 2:30.81

IVY 1518 2:30.84Nattie Petersen
35.53 1:15.01 1:54.16 2:30.84

RYWC 1419 2:32.04Ella Seaver
34.38 1:12.75 1:53.28 2:32.04

PSDY 1320 2:34.33Keriana Velazquez
33.87 1:13.77 1:55.44 2:34.33

NFAF 1321 2:34.59Syd Dawes
34.80 1:14.23 1:55.92 2:34.59

RYWC 1322 2:36.47Madison Lang
34.88 1:14.40 1:55.43 2:36.47

RYWC 1323 2:37.61Ariel Battelstein
36.53 1:16.81 1:57.65 2:37.61

NFAF 1524 2:40.48Olivia Melendez
35.99 1:16.13 1:58.98 2:40.48

PSDY 1425 2:43.25Zoϐia Gibas
36.47 1:17.96 2:00.82 2:43.25

NFAF 1526 2:43.35Madalyn Mattson
37.38 1:18.58 2:01.94 2:43.35

NFAF 1427 2:44.50Trilby Cellamare
37.46 1:19.14 2:03.03 2:44.50

PSDY 1328 2:45.42Victoria Wloszek
38.94 1:20.99 2:04.59 2:45.42

NFAF 1529 2:47.53Daniella Guerra
38.10 1:20.17 2:04.44 2:47.53

NFAF 1330 2:49.06Eliana Thompson
37.57 1:20.99 2:07.06 2:49.06

Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 1:07.25Jessica Kisling
32.80 1:07.25

RYWC 142 1:09.95Rye Trask
33.58 1:09.95

RYWC 143 1:10.96Erin Swearingen
33.89 1:10.96

RYWC 154 1:11.69Magdalena Swierczek
34.57 1:11.69

RYWC 145 1:13.69Rachel Bearz
35.58 1:13.69

PSDY 136 1:16.06Victoria Typa
37.56 1:16.06

RYWC 147 1:16.50Dylann Trask
37.71 1:16.50

RYWC 168 1:17.05Ksenia Korobov
37.29 1:17.05

PSDY 139 1:21.20Jasmina Ujkaj
40.07 1:21.20

IVY 1510 1:22.45Nattie Petersen
40.60 1:22.45

NFAF 1311 1:22.59Syd Dawes
39.51 1:22.59

RYWC 1312 1:23.52Ariel Battelstein
PSDY 1313 1:26.02Daphne Konstantinis

41.17 1:26.02
NFAF 1514 1:27.43Gracie McKean

42.38 1:27.43
NFAF 1315 1:30.89Eliana Thompson

43.17 1:30.89
NFAF 1416 1:35.85Trilby Cellamare

45.99 1:35.85

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 2:14.74Sarah Falder
32.06 1:06.34 1:40.92 2:14.74

RYWC 172 2:27.11Martha Seaver
34.22 1:11.70 1:50.48 2:27.11

NFAF 143 2:27.28Emma Debernardi
34.58 1:11.54 1:49.77 2:27.28

RYWC 144 2:29.90Rye Trask
34.40 1:12.48 1:51.24 2:29.90

RYWC 155 2:33.64Magdalena Swierczek
36.82 1:16.11 1:54.98 2:33.64

RYWC 136 2:34.86Diellza Limani
35.86 1:15.21 1:56.39 2:34.86

RYWC 147 2:40.60Rachel Bearz
36.59 1:16.28 1:58.81 2:40.60

RYWC 148 2:45.77Ella Seaver
39.15 1:21.56 2:06.05 2:45.77

RYWC 149 2:46.36Charlotte Fusco
38.90 1:21.27 2:05.86 2:46.36

IVY 1510 2:46.83Nattie Petersen
40.70 1:23.11 2:05.77 2:46.83
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 1411 2:47.45Julia Perillo
39.42 1:22.57 2:07.28 2:47.45

PSDY 1312 2:51.21Sophia Palacio
40.62 1:23.92 2:08.85 2:51.21

PSDY 1313 2:55.55Keriana Velazquez
RYWC 1314 2:55.73Emily Lang

40.70 1:25.91 2:10.00 2:55.73
PSDY 1315 3:10.02Victoria Wloszek

42.63 1:29.80 2:20.33 3:10.02
RYWC 1316 3:12.03Sarah Waters

2:22.39 3:12.03
PSDY 13--- DQDaphne Konstantinis

41.83 1:27.51 2:15.36 DQ

Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 171 1:08.08Leiya Istambouli
32.26 1:08.08

RYWC 132 1:14.46Grace Fischer
35.02 1:14.46

RYWC 153 1:15.89Cate Fischer
35.52 1:15.89

RYWC 164 1:19.78Ava Adiletti
39.93 1:19.78

RYWC 145 1:20.72Ella Behling
37.88 1:20.72

RYWC 156 1:20.87Magdalena Swierczek
37.76 1:20.87

RYWC 137 1:22.25Meghan MacLaren
39.64 1:22.25

NFAF 148 1:26.31Tallulah Going
39.94 1:26.31

RYWC 139 1:27.18Chelsea James
40.00 1:27.18

PSDY 1310 1:28.24Daphne Konstantinis
41.11 1:28.24

RYWC 1311 1:30.10Sarah Waters
44.04 1:30.10

RYWC 1312 1:31.59Madison Lang
43.15 1:31.59

IVY 1513 1:31.98Nattie Petersen
43.62 1:31.98

NFAF 1314 1:32.14Syd Dawes
44.29 1:32.14

PSDY 1415 1:33.09Zoϐia Gibas
44.36 1:33.09

RYWC 1416 1:33.10Dylann Trask
43.52 1:33.10

PSDY 1317 1:34.29Sophia Palacio
44.67 1:34.29

RYWC 1318 1:38.18Ariel Battelstein
45.98 1:38.18

NFAF 1519 1:38.98Olivia Melendez
47.67 1:38.98

IVY 1320 1:41.40Madelaine D'Amour
47.61 1:41.40

NFAF 15--- DQKimberly Anne Leite
54.94 DQ

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 2:48.26Ella Behling
37.76 1:20.63 2:04.55 2:48.26

RYWC 152 2:49.06Cate Fischer
36.23 1:18.96 2:04.16 2:49.06

RYWC 153 2:58.78Magdalena Swierczek
39.49 1:25.05 2:12.60 2:58.78

RYWC 164 3:02.09Ava Adiletti
41.30 1:27.40 2:15.00 3:02.09

NFAF 155 3:08.03Alexandra Simmons
42.32 1:30.60 2:20.04 3:08.03

PSDY 136 3:13.55Daphne Konstantinis
42.27 1:31.33 2:22.32 3:13.55

NFAF 137 3:17.03Syd Dawes
44.17 1:35.83 2:27.08 3:17.03

RYWC 148 3:17.76Dylann Trask
44.36 1:35.58 2:27.53 3:17.76

NFAF 159 3:21.78Eliana Rivera
44.13 1:35.87 2:29.81 3:21.78

RYWC 1310 3:25.43Ariel Battelstein
46.26 1:39.77 2:33.79 3:25.43

Girls	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 1:09.98Jessica Kisling
32.72 1:09.98

RYWC 162 1:13.49Devin McGovern
33.62 1:13.49

RYWC 143 1:16.24Rachel Bearz
33.74 1:16.24

RYWC 144 1:16.78Erin Swearingen
36.02 1:16.78

RYWC 145 1:17.77Rye Trask
34.48 1:17.77

PSDY 136 1:20.35Jasmina Ujkaj
36.38 1:20.35

PSDY 137 1:21.50Victoria Typa
39.00 1:21.50

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 141 2:39.19Soϐia Doersch
34.37 1:16.09 1:58.00 2:39.19

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 161 2:33.22Devin McGovern
33.73 1:12.36 1:57.21 2:33.22

RYWC 162 2:36.21Ksenia Korobov
34.61 1:15.94 1:59.29 2:36.21

RYWC 153 2:37.85Cate Fischer
35.74 1:15.91 2:00.77 2:37.85
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 144 2:42.87Ella Behling
36.78 1:19.61 2:04.61 2:42.87

NFAF 155 2:45.84Alexandra Simmons
33.03 1:20.20 2:45.84

RYWC 166 2:46.94Ava Adiletti
39.09 1:23.68 2:09.90 2:46.94

IVY 157 2:52.07Nattie Petersen
41.13 1:26.23 2:14.64 2:52.07

NFAF 148 3:21.60Trilby Cellamare
47.12 1:39.63 3:21.60

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:46.43RYWC
1) Jessica Kisling 15 2) Leiya Istambouli 17
3) Payton Bradley 16 4) Martha Seaver 17

27.82 53.20 1:19.36 1:46.43
B2 1:49.57RYWC

1) Sarah Falder 15 2) Meghan MacLaren 13
3) Diellza Limani 13 4) Soϐia Doersch 14

27.12 55.06 1:22.30 1:49.57
A3 1:59.21NFAF

1) Emma Debernardi 14 2) Syd Dawes 13
3) Julia Perillo 14 4) Tallulah Going 14

29.26 1:00.00 1:28.00 1:59.21
C4 1:59.57RYWC

1) Rachel Bearz 14 2) Magdalena Swierczek 15
3) Chelsea James 13 4) Ella Behling 14

29.32 59.21 1:28.05 1:59.57
A--- DQPSDY

1) Keriana Velazquez 13 2) Zoϐia Gibas 14
3) Sophia Palacio 13 4) Daphne Konstantinis 13

30.60 1:04.26 1:34.93 DQ

Girls	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:06.29RYWC
1) Devin McGovern 16 2) Cate Fischer 15
3) Rye Trask 14 4) Jessica Kisling 15

32.40 1:06.95 1:39.16 2:06.29
B2 2:11.47RYWC

1) Erin Swearingen 14 2) Ella Behling 14
3) Ksenia Korobov 16 4) Rachel Bearz 14

32.88 1:09.23 1:42.17 2:11.47
A3 2:29.35NFAF

1) Syd Dawes 13 2) Eliana Rivera 15
3) Eliana Thompson 13 4) Alexandra Simmons 15

37.88 1:19.47 2:00.90 2:29.35

Girls	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 141 5:45.31Mackenzie Morus
29.98 1:03.25 1:37.60 2:12.99

2:49.11 3:24.96 4:00.35 4:35.90
5:11.20 5:45.31

RYWC 142 5:49.66Soϐia Doersch
29.45 1:03.06 1:38.49 2:14.40

2:50.85 3:27.96 4:04.36 4:40.70
5:16.63 5:49.66

RYWC 143 6:00.00Rye Trask
31.60 1:06.89 1:43.35 2:19.78

2:56.62 3:33.10 4:09.13 4:45.74
5:23.33 6:00.00

NFAF 154 6:08.19Alexandra Simmons
32.91 1:10.03 1:47.72 2:25.78

3:04.32 3:42.48 4:20.31 4:58.26
5:34.44 6:08.19

RYWC 155 6:12.42Magdalena Swierczek
31.81 1:08.18 1:45.52 2:23.14

3:01.04 3:39.40 4:18.15 4:56.37
5:35.00 6:12.42

RYWC 136 6:15.35Diellza Limani
32.98 1:08.94 1:47.03 2:24.91

3:03.59 3:42.40 4:20.65 4:59.47
5:38.58 6:15.35

RYWC 147 6:23.95Dylann Trask
33.92 1:11.62 1:50.96 2:30.83

3:10.13 3:49.25 4:29.48 5:09.33
5:46.02 6:23.95

RYWC 138 6:25.11Grace Fischer
32.58 1:09.48 1:47.28 2:25.32

3:04.82 3:44.55 4:24.74 5:05.66
5:45.42 6:25.11

IVY  99 6:45.08Brianna Laforest
35.34 1:14.98 1:55.08 2:37.40

3:19.69 4:00.90 4:43.63 5:24.58
6:07.34 6:45.08

RYWC 1410 6:50.51Charlotte Fusco
34.58 1:13.74 1:54.80 2:36.51

3:19.36 4:01.29 4:43.68 5:27.06
6:09.35 6:50.51

NFAF 1311 6:57.19Syd Dawes
35.89 1:16.89 1:59.73 2:44.48

3:27.76 4:11.16 4:53.76 5:36.00
6:18.26 6:57.19

NFAF 1512 7:35.54Eliana Rivera
37.64 1:22.84 2:11.08 2:57.92

3:45.15 4:32.34 5:19.34 6:05.98
6:53.30 7:35.54

NFAF 1313 7:45.37Eliana Thompson
38.47 1:22.61 3:45.86

4:34.26 5:24.80
6:14.17 7:00.70 7:45.37

Girls	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 4:46.69Brianna Deierlein
29.17 1:04.25 1:39.12

2:15.01 2:57.38 3:41.09 4:14.35
4:46.69
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	400	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 132 5:08.63Julia Herbert
31.77 1:08.46 1:50.16

2:31.79 3:14.37 4:33.08
5:08.63

RYWC 133 5:08.95Meghan MacLaren
33.28 1:10.78 1:50.15 2:29.45

3:14.45 3:58.56 4:34.03 5:08.95
RYWC 124 5:27.95Alexa Kwarcinski

35.11 1:17.16 2:01.83
2:44.22 3:29.88 4:16.52 4:54.32
5:27.95

RYWC 145 5:29.23Ella Behling
36.68 1:19.27 2:03.23

2:46.72 3:30.26 4:16.68 4:53.49
5:29.23

RYWC 136 5:38.59Chelsea James
35.77 1:18.72 2:01.14

2:41.63 3:30.81 4:22.79 5:01.31
5:38.59

RYWC 167 5:39.62Ava Adiletti
37.24 1:22.05 2:07.52

2:51.54 3:38.33 4:25.29 5:03.62
5:39.62

RYWC 148 5:55.21Ella Seaver
36.91 1:19.75 2:06.23 2:53.00

3:42.29 4:33.38 5:16.20 5:55.21
IVY 159 5:56.44Nattie Petersen

39.47 1:27.78 2:13.36 2:57.61
3:47.25 4:38.37 5:18.43 5:56.44

NFAF 1210 6:15.06Maia Thompson
40.85 1:33.99 2:19.96 3:06.24

4:02.25 4:57.39 5:35.25 6:15.06
RYWC 12--- DQMia Hatzis

33.09 1:12.53 1:52.68 2:32.65
3:17.32 4:04.19 4:40.79 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 29.20Dylan Dawes
RYWC 102 33.87Andrew Hatzis
RYWC 103 33.99Liam Fletcher-Ford
RYWC 104 34.82Abdullah Nauman
NFAF 105 35.51Connor Welsh
NFAF  86 37.50Mattias Rivera
PSDY  97 38.44Nikolas Vasilko
RYWC  98 38.51Gavin Paige
RYWC  99 41.87Maksim Lyalko
NFAF  810 43.17Kevin Walsh
RYWC  711 43.59Parker Sanford
NFAF  912 43.77Jhandel Garcia
RYWC  913 46.30Connor Sanford
RYWC 1014 48.27Maddox Poythress
NFAF  615 52.59Nathan Knolker
RYWC  816 52.74Gavin Woering

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 1:03.30Dylan Dawes
30.29 1:03.30

NFAF 102 1:12.26Max Rivera
34.17 1:12.26

NFAF 103 1:12.41Aaron Vesseliza
34.55 1:12.41

RYWC 104 1:16.34Liam Fletcher-Ford
36.67 1:16.34

NFAF 105 1:21.34Connor Welsh
37.22 1:21.34

PSDY  96 1:31.96Nikolas Vasilko
40.81 1:31.96

RYWC  97 1:37.12Maksim Lyalko
43.80 1:37.12

RYWC 108 1:39.57Maddox Poythress
47.49 1:39.57

RYWC 109 1:41.68Dylan Costable
46.12 1:41.68

PSDY 1010 1:43.32Evan Konstantinis
45.78 1:43.32

RYWC  811 1:50.94Gavin Woering
53.21 1:50.94

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 2:22.23Dylan Dawes
32.78 1:09.72 1:46.51 2:22.23

NFAF 102 2:37.54Aaron Vesseliza
36.40 1:17.93 2:00.48 2:37.54

RYWC 103 2:53.84Andrew Hatzis
39.16 1:23.28 2:09.98 2:53.84

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 36.26Dylan Dawes
NFAF 102 39.15Aaron Vesseliza
RYWC 103 41.20Liam Fletcher-Ford
PSDY  94 43.13Nikolas Vasilko
NFAF  85 44.95Mattias Rivera
RYWC 106 50.43Dylan Costable
RYWC  97 51.00Maksim Lyalko
RYWC 108 52.77Maddox Poythress
PSDY 109 53.27Evan Konstantinis
RYWC  810 57.66Gavin Woering
NFAF  611 1:02.71Nathan Knolker

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 1:21.02Aaron Vesseliza
39.79 1:21.02

RYWC 102 1:24.03Liam Fletcher-Ford
41.76 1:24.03

PSDY  93 1:35.96Nikolas Vasilko
NFAF 104 1:37.21Connor Welsh

46.91 1:37.21
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  95 1:53.35Maksim Lyalko
53.92 1:53.35

RYWC  76 1:54.11Parker Sanford
53.39 1:54.11

RYWC  87 2:01.15Gavin Woering
59.19 2:01.15

NFAF  88 2:02.29Kevin Walsh
RYWC  99 2:03.19Connor Sanford

1:00.03 2:03.19
RYWC 1010 2:10.41Maddox Poythress

1:02.76 2:10.41
NFAF  9--- DQJustin Perez

1:05.85 DQ
RYWC 10--- DQAbdullah Nauman

42.94 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 48.31Connor Welsh
RYWC 102 48.78Liam Fletcher-Ford
RYWC 103 54.30Andrew Hatzis
RYWC 104 54.50Abdullah Nauman
NFAF  85 1:03.05Kevin Walsh
RYWC  96 1:03.20Gavin Paige
RYWC  97 1:03.22Connor Sanford
RYWC  8--- DQGavin Woering
NFAF  8--- DQMattias Rivera
RYWC 10--- DQMaddox Poythress
NFAF  9--- DQJhandel Garcia

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 1:38.18Max Rivera
47.40 1:38.18

NFAF 102 1:44.36Aaron Vesseliza
49.17 1:44.36

PSDY  93 1:46.13Nikolas Vasilko
50.03 1:46.13

NFAF 104 1:48.00Connor Welsh
50.99 1:48.00

RYWC 105 1:59.71Dylan Costable
55.36 1:59.71

NFAF  86 2:00.05Mattias Rivera
57.03 2:00.05

RYWC  9--- DQMaksim Lyalko
RYWC 10--- DQMaddox Poythress

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 32.28Dylan Dawes
RYWC 102 41.35Liam Fletcher-Ford
PSDY 10--- DQEvan Konstantinis

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 1:15.59Dylan Dawes
33.84 1:15.59

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 101 1:27.37Aaron Vesseliza
40.33 1:27.37

RYWC  92 1:50.56Gavin Paige
53.46 1:50.56

PSDY  9--- DQNikolas Vasilko
47.44 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:17.01NFAF
1) Aaron Vesseliza 10 2) Mattias Rivera 8
3) Connor Welsh 10 4) Dylan Dawes 10

33.54 1:11.81 1:45.00 2:17.01
A2 2:31.55RYWC

1) Abdullah Nauman 10 2) Gavin Paige 9
3) Andrew Hatzis 10 4) Liam Fletcher-Ford 10

B3 3:06.64RYWC
1) Parker Sanford 7 2) Maksim Lyalko 9
3) Maddox Poythress 10 4) Connor Sanford 9

46.17 1:30.63 2:20.12 3:06.64

Boys	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:35.31NFAF
1) Aaron Vesseliza 10 2) Connor Welsh 10
3) Dylan Dawes 10 4) Max Rivera 10

40.21 1:30.62 2:02.03 2:35.31
A2 3:20.53RYWC

1) Maksim Lyalko 9 2) Dylan Costable 10
3) Liam Fletcher-Ford 10 4) Maddox Poythress 10

52.16 1:51.35 2:05.70 3:20.53

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 26.24Gavin Vesey
PSDY 112 30.22Oskar Sulkowski
RYWC 123 30.88Ethan Elias
PSDY 124 31.04Nicholas Lucas
PSDY 115 31.38Maks Shemiako
RYWC 116 31.51Liam Denning
RYWC 117 31.91Cameron Place
NFAF 128 31.97Ty/Tyler Dawes
IVY 119 32.86Jonny D'Amour
RYWC 1110 33.39Nicholas Kraese
RYWC 1211 34.01Aiden Padros
RYWC 1212 35.23Eric Guo
RYWC 1113 35.93Zach Sokol
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 111 1:04.67Oskar Sulkowski
30.99 1:04.67

NFAF 122 1:07.26Jaz Liotta
31.70 1:07.26

RYWC 123 1:09.93William Chen
32.84 1:09.93

RYWC 114 1:11.56Liam Denning
33.76 1:11.56

NFAF 125 1:12.36Ty/Tyler Dawes
34.19 1:12.36

RYWC 126 1:16.85Aiden Padros
36.50 1:16.85

RYWC 117 1:18.83Nicholas Kraese
36.27 1:18.83

RYWC 118 1:23.40Zach Sokol
38.11 1:23.40

PSDY 119 1:26.84Brendan McCarthy
42.03 1:26.84

PSDY 1110 1:27.00Rex Morrison
39.29 1:27.00

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 2:04.91Brendan Thomas
28.17 58.90 1:32.08 2:04.91

RYWC 122 2:36.64William Chen
34.79 1:15.06 1:56.83 2:36.64

RYWC 113 2:45.66Cameron Place
37.31 1:22.53 2:06.69 2:45.66

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 111 35.16Oskar Sulkowski
RYWC 122 37.38William Chen
RYWC 113 38.64Nicholas Kraese
RYWC 114 38.68Liam Denning
RYWC 115 40.01Zach Sokol
PSDY 116 45.04Brendan McCarthy
PSDY 117 52.19Rex Morrison

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 1:03.75Gavin Vesey
31.42 1:03.75

RYWC 122 1:13.67Brendan Thomas
35.78 1:13.67

PSDY 113 1:14.91Oskar Sulkowski
36.97 1:14.91

RYWC 124 1:20.79Aiden Padros
40.43 1:20.79

IVY 115 1:22.07Jonny D'Amour
39.39 1:22.07

PSDY 116 1:22.29Maks Shemiako
39.72 1:22.29

RYWC 117 1:23.05Liam Denning
40.96 1:23.05

RYWC 118 1:24.48Cameron Place
40.59 1:24.48

RYWC 119 1:25.09Nicholas Kraese
40.29 1:25.09

RYWC 1210 1:25.59Eric Guo
41.01 1:25.59

RYWC 1111 1:28.90Zach Sokol
42.43 1:28.90

PSDY 1212 1:30.43Nicholas Lucas
44.00 1:30.43

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 36.11Ethan Elias
RYWC 122 36.60Gavin Vesey
RYWC 123 37.28William Chen
RYWC 124 40.36Eric Guo
RYWC 115 43.72Liam Denning
NFAF 126 44.27Ty/Tyler Dawes
RYWC 117 44.66Nicholas Kraese
RYWC 128 46.58Aiden Padros
RYWC 119 57.18Zach Sokol

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 1:20.04Ethan Elias
38.43 1:20.04

RYWC 122 1:24.18William Chen
39.98 1:24.18

NFAF 123 1:24.67Jaz Liotta
39.75 1:24.67

PSDY 114 1:32.72Oskar Sulkowski
44.45 1:32.72

RYWC 115 1:35.71Liam Denning
45.02 1:35.71

NFAF 126 1:35.96Ty/Tyler Dawes
44.31 1:35.96

RYWC 117 1:38.10Nicholas Kraese
47.29 1:38.10

RYWC 128 1:43.57Aiden Padros
50.82 1:43.57

PSDY 119 2:00.58Brendan McCarthy
59.63 2:00.58

RYWC 1110 2:08.83Zach Sokol
1:00.49 2:08.83

Boys	11-12	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 121 34.71Jaz Liotta
RYWC 122 34.81Ethan Elias
NFAF 123 35.08Ty/Tyler Dawes
RYWC 124 45.83Aiden Padros
PSDY 11--- DQRex Morrison



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:34 AM  12/12/2019  Page 13
CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Boys	11-12	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 1:09.80Brendan Thomas
33.04 1:09.80

RYWC 122 1:17.02Ethan Elias
38.30 1:17.02

RYWC 123 1:17.11William Chen
39.97 1:17.11

PSDY 114 1:17.22Oskar Sulkowski
37.90 1:17.22

PSDY 115 1:21.63Maks Shemiako
37.42 1:21.63

NFAF 126 1:22.58Ty/Tyler Dawes
37.29 1:22.58

PSDY 12--- DQNicholas Lucas
42.75 DQ

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 2:42.16Ethan Elias
37.17 1:20.39 2:05.07 2:42.16

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:57.07RYWC
1) Gavin Vesey 12 2) Ethan Elias 12
3) William Chen 12 4) Brendan Thomas 12

26.59 56.64 1:29.14 1:57.07
B2 2:19.15RYWC

1) Cameron Place 11 2) Nicholas Kraese 11
3) Zach Sokol 11 4) Aiden Padros 12

33.52 1:07.31 1:45.17 2:19.15

Boys	11-12	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:32.53RYWC
1) Aiden Padros 12 2) Ethan Elias 12
3) William Chen 12 4) Nicholas Kraese 11

37.97 1:58.19 2:11.13 2:32.53

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 2:16.50Gavin Vesey
32.52 1:07.83 1:42.71 2:16.50

IVY 122 2:28.20Cody Lonsberry
34.03 1:12.19 1:52.00 2:28.20

Boys	12	&	Under	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 121 2:46.88Brendan Thomas
37.78 1:20.16 2:03.67 2:46.88

RYWC 122 2:52.48Ethan Elias
38.19 1:23.10 2:07.94 2:52.48

NFAF 103 3:44.76Connor Welsh
49.59 1:48.24 2:47.02 3:44.76

NFAF 10--- DQMax Rivera
45.52 1:37.01 2:31.18 DQ

Boys	13	&	Over	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 171 22.78Paul Riter
RYWC 152 22.79Ian Lee
RYWC 183 24.09Omar Aϐiϐi
RYWC 134 24.82Ethan Denning
RYWC 145 25.11Connor Kwarcinski
RYWC 146 25.45Peter Horan
RYWC 157 25.48Joey Sturino
RYWC 138 25.58Eduardo Oliveira
RYWC 179 25.67Christopher Roewer
NFAF 1710 26.87Ryan Engel
RYWC 1511 26.94Aiden Crossϐield
RYWC 1312 27.02Daniel Naulaguari
RYWC 1413 27.24Connor Weiss
RYWC 1314 27.63Ewan LeJava
UN 1515 28.08Ian Chen
RYWC 1316 28.61Josh Oliveira
RYWC 1417 29.01Cody Lippy
NFAF 1318 30.68William Sweeney
RYWC 1319 35.83Michael Campanella

Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 171 50.59Paul Riter
24.40 50.59

UN 152 54.10Jack Sedito
25.84 54.10

RYWC 153 55.25Joey Sturino
26.43 55.25

RYWC 134 57.77Daniel Naulaguari
28.40 57.77

UN 155 58.50Aidan Gage
28.12 58.50

NFAF 136 59.07Gavin Sedito
28.27 59.07

NFAF 177 59.13Ryan Engel
28.34 59.13

RYWC 138 1:02.33Josh Oliveira
29.55 1:02.33

PSDY 139 1:09.54Mateusz Zalewski
32.20 1:09.54

PSDY 1310 1:09.94Neil Chaudhari
32.18 1:09.94

UN 1411 1:10.92Alex Marshall
33.07 1:10.92

RYWC 1312 1:17.70Michael Campanella
35.91 1:17.70

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 171 1:53.56Paul Riter
27.17 55.43 1:24.48 1:53.56

RYWC 172 1:58.30Christopher Roewer
26.58 55.41 1:26.27 1:58.30

RYWC 143 2:02.03Peter Horan
28.04 58.50 1:31.38 2:02.03
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 154 2:03.26Joey Sturino
29.38 1:01.01 1:32.39 2:03.26

RYWC 135 2:04.57Daniel Naulaguari
29.43 1:01.47 1:33.81 2:04.57

RYWC 146 2:05.71Connor Kwarcinski
29.01 1:00.44 1:33.40 2:05.71

RYWC 137 2:07.71Eduardo Oliveira
27.39 59.80 1:35.19 2:07.71

RYWC 148 2:08.42Connor Weiss
30.12 1:03.31 1:36.15 2:08.42

RYWC 139 2:08.69Ewan LeJava
30.31 1:03.28 1:36.94 2:08.69

NFAF 1710 2:12.53Ryan Engel
30.42 1:04.26 1:39.09 2:12.53

RYWC 1411 2:18.57Cody Lippy
30.51 1:05.25 1:42.40 2:18.57

RYWC 1312 2:19.47Josh Oliveira
32.15 1:06.99 1:43.73 2:19.47

NFAF 1313 2:30.86William Sweeney
33.20 1:11.18 1:51.53 2:30.86

UN 1514 2:36.37Ian Chen
30.76 1:04.91 1:48.00 2:36.37

RYWC 1315 2:47.88Michael Campanella
36.83 1:19.58 2:04.42 2:47.88

Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 151 1:04.68Jack Sedito
31.11 1:04.68

UN 152 1:07.97Aidan Gage
32.92 1:07.97

UN 143 1:17.44Alex Marshall
39.23 1:17.44

RYWC 134 1:17.49Josh Oliveira
38.23 1:17.49

PSDY 135 1:22.46Neil Chaudhari
39.55 1:22.46

RYWC 136 1:35.40Michael Campanella
45.65 1:35.40

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 2:23.28Ethan Denning
33.38 1:09.36 1:47.19 2:23.28

RYWC 142 2:25.48Connor Kwarcinski
34.71 1:11.29 1:48.72 2:25.48

UN 153 2:33.92Ian Chen
34.96 1:14.48 1:55.37 2:33.92

Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 1:03.77Ian Lee
30.16 1:03.77

RYWC 132 1:07.35Eduardo Oliveira
31.80 1:07.35

RYWC 183 1:08.75Omar Aϐiϐi
32.36 1:08.75

RYWC 134 1:08.94Ethan Denning
32.57 1:08.94

RYWC 155 1:11.29Joey Sturino
34.31 1:11.29

RYWC 156 1:15.67Aiden Crossϐield
36.14 1:15.67

RYWC 137 1:20.82Ewan LeJava
38.17 1:20.82

NFAF 178 1:23.08Ryan Engel
38.85 1:23.08

RYWC 149 1:27.22Cody Lippy
42.03 1:27.22

RYWC 1310 1:38.27Michael Campanella
46.09 1:38.27

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

NFAF 131 2:52.68Gavin Sedito
37.59 1:22.76 2:08.96 2:52.68

PSDY 132 3:18.16Mateusz Zalewski
45.26 1:36.78 2:28.69 3:18.16

RYWC 133 3:22.30Michael Campanella
46.44 1:38.50 2:30.88 3:22.30

NFAF 17--- DQRyan Engel
40.09 1:27.26 2:13.43 DQ

Boys	13	&	Over	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

UN 151 59.74Jack Sedito
28.06 59.74

RYWC 152 59.88Joey Sturino
29.02 59.88

RYWC 133 1:06.21Daniel Naulaguari
31.27 1:06.21

UN 154 1:09.61Aidan Gage
32.03 1:09.61

RYWC 135 1:11.67Josh Oliveira
33.31 1:11.67

PSDY 136 1:25.93Neil Chaudhari
38.40 1:25.93

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 2:23.87Daniel Naulaguari
32.77 1:09.24 1:47.00 2:23.87

RYWC 132 2:37.06Josh Oliveira
35.07 1:14.85 1:55.00 2:37.06

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 151 2:16.76Joey Sturino
29.69 1:07.71 1:46.18 2:16.76

RYWC 132 2:29.38Daniel Naulaguari
31.78 1:13.68 1:58.12 2:29.38

NFAF 173 2:38.73Ryan Engel
37.43 1:16.88 2:05.14 2:38.73
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CT	RYWC	WINTER	INVITE	2019,	Sanction	#:	S19-53

December	6-8,	2019	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	IM)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 134 2:56.98Mateusz Zalewski
38.76 1:25.95 2:19.32 2:56.98

UN 145 3:11.01Alex Marshall
44.96 1:27.85 2:30.95 3:11.01

UN 17--- DQPaul Riter
28.30 1:04.56 1:46.13 DQ

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:36.98RYWC
1) Ethan Denning 13 2) Christopher Roewer 17
3) Omar Aϐiϐi 18 4) Ian Lee 15

24.37 50.23 1:14.59 1:36.98
B2 1:40.86RYWC

1) Peter Horan 14 2) Connor Kwarcinski 14
3) Eduardo Oliveira 13 4) Joey Sturino 15

24.91 50.43 1:15.70 1:40.86
C3 1:49.49RYWC

1) Ewan LeJava 13 2) Daniel Naulaguari 13
3) Aiden Crossϐield 15 4) Connor Weiss 14

27.67 54.53 1:21.30 1:49.49

Boys	13	&	Over	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:12.55RYWC
1) Josh Oliveira 13 2) Joey Sturino 15
3) Daniel Naulaguari 13 4) Michael Campanella 13

35.55 1:08.33 1:37.24 2:12.55

Boys	500	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 131 5:21.51Ethan Denning
27.63 59.38 1:32.40 2:05.15

2:37.76 3:10.67 3:43.23 4:16.57
4:49.55 5:21.51

RYWC 132 5:50.53Ewan LeJava
31.64 1:07.03 1:43.54 2:19.67

2:55.52 3:30.51 4:06.39 4:42.25
5:17.49 5:50.53

RYWC 133 5:53.96Eduardo Oliveira
30.34 1:05.82 1:42.52 2:19.00

2:55.44 3:31.09 4:07.61 4:43.46
5:19.45 5:53.96

RYWC 134 6:03.03Josh Oliveira
32.35 1:09.10 1:46.77 2:24.17

3:01.89 3:38.59 4:15.06 4:51.13
5:27.76 6:03.03

RYWC 145 6:11.08Cody Lippy
31.86 1:08.99 1:46.38 2:24.21

3:01.94 3:40.26 4:18.88 4:56.85
5:34.71 6:11.08

NFAF 106 6:17.15Dylan Dawes
34.31 1:12.10 1:50.86 2:29.04

3:07.73 3:46.75 4:25.87 5:04.13
5:42.06 6:17.15

NFAF 137 6:42.02William Sweeney
35.16 1:14.99 1:55.63 2:37.56

3:19.98 4:01.42 4:43.22 5:25.18
6:03.42 6:42.02

NFAF 128 7:15.27Ty/Tyler Dawes
36.47 1:20.71 2:06.85 2:51.92

3:35.68 4:20.41 5:05.68 5:50.11
6:34.97 7:15.27

Boys	400	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

IVY 121 5:05.13Cody Lonsberry
34.85 1:54.70 2:32.08 3:18.64

4:02.81 4:35.15
5:05.13

RYWC 132 5:06.40Daniel Naulaguari
32.22 1:09.67 1:50.65 2:30.54

3:16.61 4:02.06 4:35.09 5:06.40
RYWC 14--- DQConnor Kwarcinski

34.18 1:15.39 1:56.19 2:37.21
3:22.33 4:09.09 4:45.38 DQ


